
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (December, 2023)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes

Budgeted
Amount

（Revised)

(A)

December

(B)

December

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,420,000

3,875,000

21,295,000

14,662,000

3,142,000

22,992,000

1,180,000

935,000

2,100,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

911,000

10,000

－

976,000

1,339,764

55,366

1,395,130

298,042

440,100

1,283,745

88,043

84,892

176,572

371

2,654

53,687

22,670

29,265

3,508

76,512

754

1

92,610

12,093,188

1,159,988

13,253,176

5,462,716

2,136,798

10,378,035

715,705

666,666

1,238,003

2,719

21,719

352,142

199,797

283,765

21,434

621,949

6,910

5

758,026

69.4

29.9

62.2

37.3

68.0

45.1

60.7

71.3

59.0

54.4

63.9

54.4

61.7

75.1

107.2

68.3

69.1

－

77.7

Total for General Account 69,611,000 4,048,556 36,119,565 51.9


