## FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (December, 2023)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			/III T IIIIII	JII j CII; 10)
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised)	December (B)	December (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	17,420,000	1,339,764	12,093,188	69.4
Income tax Self-assessment Tax	3,875,000	55,366	1,159,988	29.9
Subtotal	21,295,000	1,395,130	13,253,176	62.2
Corporation Tax	14,662,000	298,042	5,462,716	37.3
Inheritance Tax	3,142,000	440,100	2,136,798	68.0
Consumption Tax	22,992,000	1,283,745	10,378,035	45.1
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	88,043	715,705	60.7
Tobacco Tax	935,000	84,892	666,666	71.3
Gasoline Tax	2,100,000	176,572	1,238,003	59.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	371	2,719	54.4
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	2,654	21,719	63.9
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	53,687	352,142	54.4
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	324,000	22,670	199,797	61.7
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	29,265	283,765	75.1
International Tourist Tax	20,000	3,508	21,434	107.2
Customs Duty	911,000	76,512	621,949	68.3
Tonnage Tax	10,000	754	6,910	69.1
Others	_	1	5	_
Stamp Revenue	976,000	92,610	758,026	77.7
Total for General Account	69,611,000	4,048,556	36,119,565	51.9